
NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Joe Sclesky AAA 9 10 6 8 33 9 7 6 5 27 60 MW

Dustin Ronk AA 7 7 9 8 31 7 4 7 10 28 59 2nd open

Mike Haynes M 7 8 7 5 27 9 8 4 5 26 53 1st M

Dave Robuck M 5 7 7 6 25 7 7 4 5 23 48 2nd M

John Shaw M 4 7 4 6 21 8 7 4 6 25 46

Jake Sprague AAA 7 9 7 9 32 5 10 5 5 25 57 1st AAA

Kaleb Santiso AAA 8 10 5 7 30 4 10 4 4 22 52 3rd AAA

Hunter Santiso AAA 6 7 5 6 24 9 8 5 6 28 52 2nd AAA

Phil Anderson AAA 9 9 0 6 24 8 7 5 5 25 49

Pete Deal AA 8 7 5 8 28 5 7 5 7 24 52 1st AA

David Sclesky AA 7 6 3 5 21 6 5 3 6 20 41 2nd AA

Ed Donachy AA 6 5 5 3 19 5 6 2 7 20 39 3rd AA

William Cook AA 3 5 6 6 20 4 4 3 6 17 37

Karen Crawford AA 5 6 3 1 15 6 5 3 5 19 34

Jerry Johnson AA 7 3 3 5 18 5 3 4 2 14 32

Bob Driscole A 5 6 2 5 18 4 4 4 4 16 34 1st A

Colt Ronk A 6 4 0 5 15 2 6 6 3 17 32 2nd A

Richard Kirby A 5 9 1 6 21 3 2 2 3 10 31 3rd A

John King A 5 2 3 2 12 5 2 3 6 16 28

David Duncan A 2 2 3 2 9 4 4 1 3 12 21

Paige Sikora A 7 4 3 2 16 0 16

Nick Sikora B 6 5 2 3 16 0 16

NAME Class C P T R Subtotal C P T R Subtotal AGG Place

Jake Sprague M 8 8 6 9 31 9 9 7 8 33 64 MW

Kaleb Santiso M 8 9 7 8 32 10 9 5 7 31 63 2nd Open

John Shaw M 9 8 8 6 31 9 8 6 7 30 61 1st M

Joe Sclesky M 9 10 5 6 30 9 10 7 4 30 60 2nd M

Mike Haynes M 9 7 6 3 25 6 8 9 7 30 55

Dave Robuck AAA 4 8 6 7 25 7 9 7 9 32 57 1st AAA

Hunter Santiso AAA 7 9 4 6 26 7 9 7 7 30 56 2nd AAA

Pete Deal AAA 9 8 0 5 22 9 10 7 2 28 50

Phil Anderson AAA 8 7 7 7 29 5 7 3 5 20 49

Dustin Ronk AA 10 6 9 5 30 8 10 3 5 26 56 1st AA

Ed Donachy AA 7 6 3 5 21 7 6 5 3 21 42 2nd AA

MATCH  1 MATCH  2

SMALLBORE  STANDARD  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    June 11, 2022

MATCH  1 MATCH  2

  SMALLBORE  HUNTER  RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    June 11, 2022



David Sclesky AA 7 6 4 3 20 6 6 3 3 18 38 3rd AA

William Cook AA 8 5 3 2 18 7 5 5 2 19 37

Tom Chiesa AA 5 8 4 2 19 5 2 5 4 16 35

Jerry Johnson AA 5 4 3 4 16 6 3 1 2 12 28

Richard Kirby A 5 6 2 3 16 6 6 1 8 21 37 1st A

Colt Ronk A 3 6 5 3 17 7 4 1 3 15 32 2nd A

Bob Driscole A 3 4 4 2 13 5 5 4 5 19 32

Paige Sikora A 5 4 2 2 13 0 13

David Duncan B 6 5 3 5 19 2 4 3 3 12 31 1st B


